CRAFTSMAN

CAFE

7 - NTAM

RED BULL

NAKED JUICE

BOTTLED WATER

FIJI WATER

SARATOGA STILL/SPARKLING
NATALIE'S ORANGE JUICE
HORIZONS MILK

CHOBANI

5.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
ICED COFFEE

CAFFE LATTE

SEASONAL LATTE

CAFFE MOCHA

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

TEAVANA TEA

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CHAITEA LATTE

VANILLA LATTE
REFRESHER

EXTRA FLAVOR: VANILLA, SUGAR FREE VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL | .50

TALL

265 295
3.5 395
495 3.25
595 6.25
525 35.65
565 595
495 5.25
3.25 3.65
395 4.25
325 3.73
545 3./5
495  3.25
545  5.85
525 545

GRANDE VENTI

3.2
4.75
0.45
6.75
5.95

6.25
0.45

4.65
395

5.95

5.65
6.25

5.65

ESPRESSO SHOT, ADD SQOY, ADD ALMOND MILK, EXTRA SYRUP | .75



MENU

BAGEL W/BUTTER | 5
ADD PEANUT BUTTER, CREAM CHEESE, JELLY | 1

ENGLISH MUFFIN | 4

MEGA MUFFIN | 6

FRESH CUT FRUITCUP | 8

YOGURT PARFAIT | 7

e THE WOODCLIFF TREE OF LIFE SYMBOL INDICATES THAT THIS ITEM
HAS BEEN SPECIALLY CRAFTED AS A HEALTHFUL, AND NUTRITIOUS DINING OPTION

*If you have a food allergy, please notify us. Allergy information for menu items is available.
Ask an employee for details. Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary
restrictions so that we may accommodate you. Eating raw or uncooked meats, poultry,

shellfish and seafood may increase your risk of food-borne illness,

especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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